

Sponsorship , 2022 - 2023 **AHS Colts Tennis Booster Club**

AHS Colts Tennis is gearing up for a new school year! The Colts Tennis Booster Club plays an important role in providing support to make the tennis program successful for the players and coaches. Through fundraising, the booster club aims to achieve the following for the program:

- update facilities
- purchase new equipment
- assist in hosting tournaments
- provide for player recognition
- fund the annual banquet
- fund the annual senior scholarship
- provide training opportunities for the coaches



We are seeking **sponsors** to support AHS tennis! We hope you will consider supporting our program by choosing one of our two sponsorship levels:



Sponsor us online at www.coltstennisbooster.net, or use this QR code:

Or if you prefer to pay with check:

Name/Business: Email Address:______phone:_____

Mailing Address:_____

T-shirt size: (adult): S M L XL 2XL

If you have a logo, please email it to **coltstennisbooster@gmail.com**.

OR: Check box if you prefer your name/business not be listed:

Please make check payable to Arlington Colts Tennis Booster, and mail payment and form to AHS Colts Tennis Booster Club, P.O. Box 2503, Arlington, TX 76004.

Arlington Colts Tennis Booster Club is a non-profit 501c3. We will mail you a receipt which you may use for your tax purposes. We thank you for your generous support! Kick'em Colts!

